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STATE OF NEW MEXICO
DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY, MINERALS AND NATURAL RESOURCES
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

APPLICATION OF LONGFELLOW ENERGY, L.P.
FOR COMPULSORY POOLING,
LEA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO Case No. 25804

MOTION FOR CONTINUANCE

LONGFELLOW ENERGY, L.P., requests the above-referenced matter be continued to the
February 26, 2026 hearing docket, as instructed by the Pre-Hearing Order, filed February 5, 2026.

Respectfully submitted,
SPENCER FANE, LLP

By:__ /s/Sharon T. Shaheen
Sharon T. Shaheen

Post Office Box 2307

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2307

(505) 986-2678

sshaheen@spencerfane.com

ec: dortiz@spencerfane.com

Attorney for LONGFELLOW ENERGY, L.P.

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the foregoing was served on counsel
identified below, by electronic mail on February 16, 2026.

Dana S. Hardy Paula M. Vance

Jaclyn M. McLean Adam G. Rankin

Yarithza Pena A. Raylee Starnes

HARDY MCLEAN LLC Holland & Hart LLP

125 Lincoln Avenue, Suite 223 P.O. Box 2208

Santa Fe, NM 87501 Santa Fe, NM 87505-2208
dhardy@hardymclean.com agrankin@hollandhart.com
jmclean@hardymclean.com pmvance@hollandhart.com
ypena@hardymclean.com arstarnes@hollandhart.com

Attorneys for XTO Holdings, LLC

By: Sharon T. Shaheen
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